
High Purity Alumina

SLAZ |Baikalox®alumina SlurrieS 
& nano-Zirconia Doping

CharacteristicsCharacteristics
> SLAz are tailor made slurries of high purity fine alpha alumina
with nano-zirconia:

• Customized ratio of nano-zirconia in fine alpha alumina matrix

• Customized solid loading
**For specific uses, Baikowski® can provide ready-to-disperse powders

> The SLAz slurries are stable on a large range of pH :
from 4 to 10

> Particle size distribution

> Nano-Zirconia is homogeneously reparted into the
alumina matrix

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16

0,01 0,1 1 10

> Low viscous slurries (η< 0.3 Pa.s) and small impact of 
the nano-ZrO2 on the viscosity for slurry’s processability.

PRODUCT DESIGN

Nano-Zirconia

BAIKALOX®

Alpha Alumina

PSD – DLS       PSD – Laser Diffraction        

50 nm100 nm

&

All slurries have a weight content of 60wt% 

28% nano-ZrO2 - 72% Al2O3
7% nano-ZrO2 - 93% Al2O3
100% nano-ZrO2
100% Al2O3

28% nano-ZrO2 - 72% Al2O3
7% nano-ZrO2 - 93% Al2O3
100% Al2O3

PIE=2,2

PIE=4,6PIE=2,9

PIE=1,8

Stability range

Shear rate (s-1)

Viscosity = f (shear rate)  
Viscosity < 0.3 Pa.s
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D50 = 120 nm 

5 (+/-1) nm
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ApplicationsApplications
> The SLAz range highlights exceptional properties, especially for
CMC applications.

3D printingCMCCoating
Any technical challenges?  Ask for a custom SLAz 
slurry design that suits your process and application.

https://www.baikowski.com/en/chemistry/high-purity-alumina/
https://www.baikowski.com/en/


Baikowski® SA 
France | Poisy | 📞 +33 4 50 22 69 02

Mathym® SAS 
France | Lyon | 📞 +33 4 78 83 72 93

Baikowski® Malakoff Inc. 
USA | Malakoff (TX) | 📞 +1 903-489-1910

Baikowski® International Corp. 
USA | Charlotte (NC) | 📞 +1 704-587-7100

Sales Representative in China 
China | Shanghai | 📞 +86 21.6289.2883

Baikowski® Korea Co, Ltd. 
Korea | Seoul | 📞 +82 255.281.97

Baikowski® Japan Co, Ltd. 
Japan | Chiba | 📞 +81 474.73.8150

The information and data contained in this document are based on tests believed to be reliable and are indicative only. They are given to demonstrate the typical values attached to every single product in the range, but should under 
no circumstance be considered as a formal commitment. Depending on the measurement methods and/or instrumentation, the results may vary from information provided herein. Baikowski® and its related companies (subsidiary and 
affiliated companies) are neither responsible nor liable for results obtained from the use of the products. Because of numerous factors affecting results, Baikowski® makes no warranty of any kind, express or implied, including those of 
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. Each purchaser must conduct its own testing for safety and regulatory evaluations. Baikowski SA reserves the right to change the information given herein without prior notice.

Your solution partner for fine minerals
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Follow us:
sales@baikowski.com
www.baikowski.com

https://twitter.com/BaikowskiTeam
https://twitter.com/BaikowskiTeam
https://www.linkedin.com/company/baikowski/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC8ypcOZkT7RxGf5HC_aW70g
mailto:sales%40baikowski.com?subject=SLA%20information
https://www.baikowski.com/en/

